

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR
AT JAMMU
(Through Virtual Mode)**

CRMC No. 160/2016
IA No. 01/2016

Shakuntla Devi and othersPetitioner(s)

Through :- None.

v/s

Nek Ram Dofara and anotherRespondent (s)

Through :- None.

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PUNEET GUPTA, JUDGE

ORDER

List on 18.09.2020.



**(Puneet Gupta)
Judge**

Jammu
29.07.2020
Tarun