

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

CRMC No. 160/2016

Shakuntla Devi and anr.

.....Appellant/Petitioner(s)

Through :- None.

v/s

Nek Ram Dofara and anr.

.....Respondent(s)

Through :- None.

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJNESH OSWAL, JUDGE

ORDER

Awaiting appearance of learned counsel for the petitioners,
adjourned.

List on 20.09.2021.



**(Rajnish Oswal)
Judge**

JAMMU
09.08.2021
Rakesh