

S. No. 01

Suppl. Cause List

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU

(through virtual mode from Srinagar)

CRMC No. 160/2016

Shakuntla Devi and Ors.

...Appellant/Petitioner(s)

Through: None

Vs.

Nek Ram Dofara and Anr.

...Respondent(s)

Through: None

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR JUSTICE SANJAY PARIHAR, JUDGE

ORDER

17.04.2026

There is no representation on behalf of the parties. Adjourned.

List again on 08.05.2026.

(SANJAY PARIHAR)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR

17.04.2026

Shabroz