

S. No. 03

Suppl. Cause List

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU

(through virtual mode from Srinagar)

CRMC No. 160/2016

Shakuntla Devi and Ors.

...Appellant/Petitioner(s)

Through: None

Vs.

Nek Ram Dofara and Anr.

...Respondent(s)

Through: None

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR JUSTICE SANJAY PARIHAR, JUDGE

ORDER

08.05.2026

- 1.** Adjourned due to non-availability of learned counsel for the parties.
- 2.** List again on 30.05.2026.

(SANJAY PARIHAR)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR

08.05.2026

Shabroz